3
o
o
®

0 ~NO O~ WDN -

Div/Tot
1/8
2/8

1/11
1/5
3/8
1/9

2/11
2/9
1/4
1/4

1/13
1/5
2/5
2/4
2/4
3/5
1/3
4/8

3/11

2/13

3/13
3/9
4/9
1/2
1/8

4/11
2/8
2/2

5/11
1/4
17
2/5
217

6/11

711

December 28, 2025 9:00 AM

2025 Finale 5K
Bangor, Maine

Results provided by Brewer Timing Services

Name

Elijah Caret
Sean Kildare
Andrew Knightly
Mike Cerchia
Stanley Clarke
Olivia Johnson
Steven Remington
Emily Bishop
George Skala
David Haluska
Eliza Kerschner
Brody Doyon
Tony Myatt
Wyatt Getchell
Peter Kubilus
Kyle Burbine
Rick Reardon
Gary Farnham
Adam Murphy
Anna Loome
Hollie Adams
Sara Hunt
Carolina Lobe
Hannah Fraser
Jean Johnson
Scott Lamontagne
Deedra Dapice
Emberlynn Ladd
Jason Elliott
Shane Martin
Kristine Guaraldo
Edmund Haluska
Nicole Ross

Joe Gallagher
Jim Hunt

Results for 5K

Age Sex
25
28
53
36
27
22
50
19
13
40
36
11
39
13
40
37
68
26
50
35
39
26
19
12
55
56
59
12
52
63
49
12
42
53
59

ST TMII T AT T T T TS TSI TS TSI Z

5k

17:24
18:17
18:56
20:19
20:38
20:41
20:58
21:00
21:22
21:39
21:45
22:16
22:20
22:26
22:30
22:34
22:45
23:02
23:03
23:22
23:47
23:52
23:53
24:05
24:10
24:33
25:04
25:28
25:36
25:39
25:43
25:51
25:52
30:03
30:15

Pace

5:37
5:54
6:07
6:34
6:40
6:41
6:46
6:47
6:54
6:59
7:01
7:11
713
7:15
7:16
717
7:21
7:26
7:27
7:33
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:47
7:48
7:56
8:05
8:13
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:21
8:21
9:42
9:46



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

4/13
5/9
6/9
3/4
3/4
3/5
7/9
2/3

5/13

6/13

7113
317
4/5

8/11
1/2
2/4
3/3

9/11
8/9
5/8
4/5
2/2
6/8

8/13

9/13
417

10/13
3/8
5/5
1/3

10/11
3/4

11/13
4/8
5/7
7/8

12/13
4/4
4/4
5/5
5/8
1/2
6/7
2/2

Ashley Conti
Kelli Smith
Cassie Roberts
Patrick Crocker
Erik Crocker
Jesse Dittmar
Serena Dunroe
David Farrar
Kayla Dunn
Erica Doyon
Erica Hayes
Camie Hall
Steven Hunt
Geoffrey Dapice
Nichi Farnham
Lee Clein

David Mclntyre
Rick Fowler
Rebecca Willette
Philip Cooper
Jacob Remington
Annette Hatch Clein
Boris Slopac
Chelsea Ehret
Pamela Hall
Danielle Buchma
Gwendolyn Lewis
Carla Pope
Wade Grammer
Lena Grammer
Willson B. Roper llI
Doug Farnham
Amanda Page
Jennifer Noonan
Carey Nason
Adam Bohlen
Allison Steinfeld
Robert Garnett
Kyle Killip
Leonard Killip
Martina Dittmar
Larry Merrill
Brandy Fredette
Lloyd Harmon

38
27
26
16
43
12
27
69
35
39
37
43
38
59
62
62
65
57
26
20
12
62
24
32
38
44
39
95
35
13
59
64
35
52
46
27
36
62
41

51
81
47
85

30:16
30:16
30:52
30:53
30:54
31:02
31:03
31:04
31:08
31:09
31:09
31:10
31:10
31:14
31:17
31:21
31:24
31:25
31:28
31:38
31:42
31:45
31:46
31:48
31:57
31:58
32:05
32:20
32:21
32:21
32:27
32:33
33:26
33:27
34:07
35:08
36:13
36:44
37:31
37:39
37:40
37:47
38:04
38:52

9:46

9:46

9:58

9:58

9:58
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:19
10:19
10:21
10:26
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:48
10:48
11:01
11:20
11:41
11:51
12:06
12:09
12:09
12:12
12:17
12:32



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

2/3
9/9
77
6/8
4/4
8/8
13/13
1/2
7/8
3/3
2/2
8/8
11/11
11

Alexandra Remington
Elizabeth Kennedy
Liberty Oulton
Andrea Miller

Roark Bauer

Jonas Bauer
Ashley Faulkingham
Tracy Bigney
Shannon Sawyer
Maren Bauer
Bonnie Sawyer
Patti Bauer

Roland Simmons
Tom Sawyer

14
25
40
53
17
19
38
76
53
13
77
51
53
76

43:21
43:21
43:55
43:55
44:03
44:04
50:11
50:43
1:03:08
1:03:09
1:06:44
1:06:44
1:06:52
1:06:53

13:59
13:59
14:10
14:10
14:13
14:13
16:12
16:22
20:22
20:22
21:32
21:32
21:34
21:35



